NATIVIDAD MEDICAL CENTER
ED EXTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT
PROJECT NO. 9600-28 - BID PACKAGE NO. NMC-1003

PROJECT BUDGET

FUNDING SOURCE:

Capital Budget ID# B-2011-49 $39,463.00
CONSTRUCTION COST:

Otto Construction Original Contract $ 35,875.00
Change Orders $ 0.00

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST: $ 35,875.00



